
Exhibit B 

 

ID Task 
Mode 

Task Name Duration Start Finish Mar '21 Apr '21 May '21 Jun '21 Jul '21 Aug '21 Sep '21 Oct '21 Nov '21 
28 7 14    21    28 4 11    18    25 2 9 16    23    30 6 13    20    27 4 11    18    25 1 8 15    22    29 5 12    19    26 3 10    17    24    31 7 14    21 

1 Council Contract Approval 0 days Tue 4/13/21 Tue 4/13/21 
2 NTP Issued 1 day Tue 4/13/21  Tue 4/13/21 
3 Survey Data Collection 10 days Wed 4/14/21Tue 4/27/21 

4/13 

4 Heatherwilde Phase I Subdivision 
Incorporation 

15 days Wed 
4/14/21 

Tue 5/4/21 

5 S. Heatherwilde Design 30 days Wed 4/28/21Tue 6/8/21 
6 Phase 1 Plan Deliverabe 25 days Wed 5/5/21  Tue 6/8/21 
7 City Review 14 days Wed 6/9/21  Mon 6/28/21 
8 Address Comments 7 days Tue 6/29/21  Wed 7/7/21 
9 Bid Documents Complete 7 days Thu 7/8/21 Fri 7/16/21 
10 Project Bidding 13 days Mon 7/19/21Wed 8/4/21 
11 Open Bids 0 days Thu 8/5/21 Thu 8/5/21 
12 Recommendation Letter to City 3 days Thu 8/5/21 Mon 8/9/21 
13 Council Award of Contract 0 days Tue 8/10/21 Tue 8/10/21 
14 Construction Agreements 10 days Wed 8/11/21Tue 8/24/21 
15 Pre-Con Meeting 0 days Wed 8/25/21Wed 8/25/21 
16 Mobilization 3 days Wed 8/25/21Fri 8/27/21 
17 Construction 60 days Mon 8/30/21Fri 11/19/21 
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8/10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8/25 
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